www.mo2ls.com 1-866-94 TOOLS 1-866-94 TOOLS
5/32" 4 1⁄2" 2 1⁄2" 207-1-4† $  12.00 0.1 2.5
5/32" 6" 4" 207-1-6† 12.50 0.1 2.5
5/32" 8" 6" 207-1-8 13.00 0.1 2.5
3/16" 4 1⁄2" 2 1⁄2" 207-3-4† 6.00 0.1 2.5
3/16" 6" 4" 207-3-6† 7.00 0.1 2.5
3/16" 8" 6" 207-3-8† 9.00 0.1 2.5
3/16" 10" 8" 207-3-10† 18.00 0.2 5

QTY   WT.
(lbs)
WT.
(lbs)
SSDDSS++ SSHHAANNKK HHAAMMMMEERR BBIITTSS
4
25
P
E
R
S
I
Z
E
5/8" 8" 6" P207-10-8 $  30.00 0.5
5/8" 14" 12" P207-10-14 48.00 0.7
5/8" 18" 16" P207-10-18 61.00 0.8
5/8" 25" 22" P207-10-25 72.00 1.1
5/8" 38" 36" P207-10-38 247.00 2.0
11/16" 25" 22" P207-11-25 83.00 1.3
3/4" 8" 6" P207-12-8 45.00 0.6
3/4" 14" 12" P207-12-14 55.00 1.0
3/4" 18" 16" P207-12-18 68.00 1.2
3/4" 25" 22" P207-12-25 115.00 1.7
3/4" 38" 36" P207-12-38 258.00 2.2
7/8" 8" 6" P207-14-8 66.00 0.7
7/8" 14" 12" P207-14-14 73.00 1.3
7/8" 18" 16" P207-14-18 81.00 1.8
7/8" 38" 36" P207-14-38 302.00 2.8
1" 8" 6" P207-16-8 68.00 1.0
1" 18" 16" P207-16-18 88.00 2.0
1" 25" 22" P207-16-25 131.00 3.0
1" 38" 36" P207-16-38 365.00 3.6
1 1/8" 8" 6" P207-18-8 73.00 1.1
1 1/8" 18" 16" P207-18-18 89.00 2.0
POINT
DIA.
OVERALL
LENGTH

1/2" x 6"
Refillable Case
25
P
E
R
S
I
Z
E
Quik-LokTM Adaptors accept
SDS+ Shank Bits
 Bosch 11201  Metabo RH90  Philips 747, 700
Serrated SDS+
www.mo2ls.com 1-866-94 TOOLS 1-866-94 TOOLS
3/8" 10" 4" MX-6-10 $  51.00 0.8 8
3/8" 14" 8" MX-6-14 52.00 0.8 8
3/8" 18" 12" MX-6-18 58.00 0.9 9
7/16" 14" 8" MX-7-14 52.00 0.8 8
1/2" 14" 8" MX-8-14 52.00 0.9 9
1/2" 18" 12" MX-8-18 58.00 1.1 11
1/2" 22" 16" MX-8-22 73.00 1.2 12
1/2" 28" 22" MX-8-28* 79.00 1.4 -
1/2" 42" 36" MX-8-42* 160.00 1.7 -
1/2" 54" 48" MX-8-54* 267.00 2.2 -
1/2" 66" 60" MX-8-66* 288.00 2.7 -
9/16" 14" 8" MX-9-14* 57.00 1.0 -
9/16" 18" 12" MX-9-18* 65.00 1.1 -
9/16" 22" 16" MX-9-22* 77.00 1.3 -
9/16" 28" 22" MX-9-28* 95.00 1.5 -
5/8" 14" 8" MX-10-14 57.00 1.1 11
5/8" 18" 12" MX-10-18 66.00 1.3 13
5/8" 22" 16" MX-10-22 83.00 1.4 14
5/8" 28" 22" MX-10-28* 98.00 1.6 -
11/16" 14" 8" MX-11-14 59.00 1.1 11
11/16" 22" 16" MX-11-22 86.00 1.6 16
3/4" 14" 8" MX-12-14 62.00 1.2 12
3/4" 18" 12" MX-12-18 74.00 1.5 15
3/4" 22" 16" MX-12-22 86.00 1.7 17
3/4" 28" 22" MX-12-28* 118.00 2.0 -
13/16" 14" 8" MX-13-14* 95.00 1.3 -
13/16" 22" 16" MX-13-22* 112.00 1.9 -
27/32" 14" 8" MX-13A-14* 95.00 1.3 -
27/32" 22" 16" MX-13A-22* 112.00 1.9 -
7/8" 14" 8" MX-14-14 65.00 1.4 14
7/8" 18" 12" MX-14-18 79.00 1.8 18
7/8" 22" 16" MX-14-22 93.00 2.1 21
7/8" 28" 22" MX-14-28* 117.00 2.6 -
1" 14" 8" MX-16-14 72.00 1.7 17
1" 18" 12" MX-16-18 86.00 2.2 22
1" 22" 16" MX-16-22 107.00 2.6 26
1" 28" 22" MX-16-28* 120.00 3.1
1 1/8" 14" 8" MX-18-14* 89.00 1.9
1 1/8" 22" 16" MX-18-22* 110.00 3.1
1 1/8" 28" 22" MX-18-28* 154.00 3.9
1 1/4" 14" 8" MX-20-14* 103.00 2.3
1 1/4" 22" 16" MX-20-22* 126.00 3.6
1 1/4" 28" 22" MX-20-28* 177.00 4.3
1 3/8" 22" 16" MX-22-22* 147.00 4.1
1 1/2" 14" 8" MX-24-14* 122.00 2.9
1 1/2" 22" 16" MX-24-22* 173.00 4.8
1 1/2" 28" 22" MX-24-28* 265.00 6.2
POINT
DIA.
OVERALL
LENGTH

QTY   WT
(lbs)
WT.
(lbs)
10
P
E
R
S
I
Z
E
HHAAMMMMEERR BBIITTSS  ––  SSDDSS--mmaaxx®® SSHHAANNKK
6
SINGLE CUTTER
5/8" 14" 8" PMX-10-14 $  60.00 1.1
5/8" 18" 12" PMX-10-18 70.00 1.3
5/8" 22" 16" PMX-10-22 88.00 1.4
5/8" 42" 36" PMX-10-42 174.00 2.8
5/8" 54" 48" PMX-10-54 357.00 2.8
5/8" 66" 60" PMX-10-66 372.00 3.4
3/4" 14" 8" PMX-12-14 66.00 1.2
3/4" 18" 12" PMX-12-18 78.00 1.5
3/4" 22" 16" PMX-12-22 91.00 1.7
3/4" 42" 36" PMX-12-42 186.00 2.9
3/4" 54" 48" PMX-12-54 371.00 3.5
3/4" 66" 60" PMX-12-66 385.00 4.5
7/8" 14" 8" PMX-14-14 69.00 1.4
7/8" 18" 12" PMX-14-18 83.00 1.8
7/8" 22" 16" PMX-14-22 98.00 2.1
7/8" 42" 36" PMX-14-42 212.00 3.7
7/8" 54" 48" PMX-14-54 402.00 4.6
7/8" 66" 60" PMX-14-66 417.00 5.6
1" 14" 8" PMX-16-14 76.00 1.7
1" 18" 12" PMX-16-18 91.00 2.2
1" 22" 16" PMX-16-22 .113.00 2.6
1" 42" 36" PMX-16-42 248.00 4.6
1" 54" 48" PMX-16-54 451.00 5.8
1" 66" 60" PMX-16-66 466.00 6.7
1 1/8" 14" 8" PMX-18-14 94.00 1.9
1 1/8" 22" 16" PMX-18-22 116.00 3.1
1 1/8" 42" 36" PMX-18-42 323.00 5.4
1 1/8" 54" 48" PMX-18-54 547.00 6.6
1 1/8" 66" 60" PMX-18-66 560.00 8.0
1 1/4" 14" 8" PMX-20-14 109.00 2.3
1 1/4" 22" 16" PMX-20-22 133.00 3.6
1 1/4" 42" 36" PMX-20-42 335.00 6.4
1 1/4" 54" 48" PMX-20-54 562.00 8.1
1 1/4" 66" 60" PMX-20-66 575.00 9.8
1 3/8" 22" 16" PMX-22-22 155.00 4.1
1 3/8" 42" 36" PMX-22-42 403.00 7.6
1 3/8" 54" 48" PMX-22-54 650.00 9.2
1 3/8" 66" 60" PMX-22-66 664.00 11.1
1 1/2" 14" 8" PMX-24-14 129.00 2.9
1 1/2" 22" 16" PMX-24-22 182.00 4.8
1 1/2" 42" 36" PMX-24-42 433.00 8.9
1 1/2" 54" 48" PMX-24-54 688.00 10.8
1 1/2" 66" 60" PMX-24-66 702.00 13.1
POINT
DIA.
OVERALL
LENGTH

S
I
Z
E
7
PYRAMID
POINT®
• Patented, new technology tip
• 5 Premium-grade carbide inserts
• Faster smoother drilling and longer lasting
• Precise hole location, easy start center point
• Heat-treated, shot-peened, superior steel
• Ultra efficient dust removal flute design
• Available in longer lengths; call factory for a quote
• 42", 54", & 66" bits have 31" flute length and undercut body
5/8" 14" 8" P202-10-14 $  58.00 1.1
5/8" 18" 12" P202-10-18 67.00 1.3
5/8" 22" 16" P202-10-22 84.00 1.4
5/8" 42" 36" P202-10-42 170.00 2.3
5/8" 54" 48" P202-10-54 347.00 2.8
5/8" 66" 60" P202-10-66 362.00 3.4
3/4" 14" 8" P202-12-14 63.00 1.2
3/4" 18" 12" P202-12-18 75.00 1.5
3/4" 22" 16" P202-12-22 88.00 1.8
3/4" 42" 36" P202-12-42 181.00 2.9
3/4" 54" 48" P202-12-54 361.00 3.5
3/4" 66" 60" P202-12-66 375.00 4.5
7/8" 14" 8" P202-14-14 66.00 1.4
7/8" 18" 12" P202-14-18 81.00 1.8
7/8" 22" 16" P202-14-22 95.00 2.1
7/8" 42" 36" P202-14-42 205.00 3.7
7/8" 54" 48" P202-14-54 392.00 4.6
7/8" 66" 60" P202-14-66 407.00 5.6
1" 14" 8" P202-16-14 73.00 1.7
1" 18" 12" P202-16-18 88.00 2.2
1" 22" 16" P202-16-22 109.00 2.6
1" 42" 36" P202-16-42 242.00 4.6
1" 54" 48" P202-16-54 441.00 5.8
1" 66" 60" P202-16-66 456.00 6.7
1 1/8" 14" 8" P202-18-14 91.00 1.9
1 1/8" 22" 16" P202-18-22 112.00 3.1
1 1/8" 42" 36" P202-18-42 314.00 5.4
1 1/8" 54" 48" P202-18-54 537.00 6.6
1 1/8" 66" 60" P202-18-66 550.00 8.0
1 1/4" 14" 8" P202-20-14 105.00 2.3
1 1/4" 22" 16" P202-20-22 130.00 3.6
1 1/4" 42" 36" P202-20-42 326.00 6.4
1 1/4" 54" 48" P202-20-54 552.00 8.1
1 1/4" 66" 60" P202-20-66 565.00 9.8
1 3/8" 22" 16" P202-22-22 152.00 4.1
1 3/8" 42" 36" P202-22-42 393.00 7.6
1 3/8" 54" 48" P202-22-54 640.00 9.2
1 3/8" 66" 60" P202-22-66 654.00 11.1
1 1/2" 14" 8" P202-24-14 124.00 2.9
1 1/2" 22" 16" P202-24-22 177.00 4.8
1 1/2" 42" 36" P202-24-42 423.00 8.9
1 1/2" 54" 48" P202-24-54 678.00 10.8
1 1/2" 66" 60" P202-24-66 692.00 13.1
POINT
DIA.
OVERALL
LENGTH

2" TD-32-9 131.00 2.2 TD-32HO 120.00 1.5 250-450
2 1/4" TD-36-9 165.00 2.8 TD-36HO 155.00 2.1 250-450
2 1/2" TD-40-9 180.00 3.1 TD-40HO 170.00 2.4 250-450
3" TD-48-9 228.00 3.7 TD-48HO 218.00 3.0 250-450
TD CORE BIT
COMPLETE - 9" OAL LIST
PRICE
TO MAKE
OVERALL
BIT LENGTH
SHANK
DIA.
TDS-2-9 1/2" 9" $11.00 0.4
(Supplied w/
complete bit)
TDS-2-12 1/2" 12" 13.00 0.5
TDS-2-18 1/2" 18" 19.00 0.9
TDS-2-24 1/2" 24" 26.00 1.2
PART LIST WT.
NO. PRICE (lbs)
SHANKS FOR
TD CORE BITS
HEAD ONLY
PART NO.
SUGG.
RPM
WT.
(lbs)
TD CORE BIT
HEAD ONLY
PART LIST WT.
NO. PRICE (lbs)
15
CORE BODY - 4 1/2" OAL, 3 1/2" Core Depth
TDS-3-9 1/2" 9" $11.00 0.4
(Supplied w/
complete bit)
TDS-3-12 1/2" 12" 13.00 0.5
TDS-3-18 1/2" 18" 19.00 0.9
TDS-3-24 1/2" 24" 26.00 1.2
1/2 - 13
3/4 - 10
}
}